Abhinav Ojha wins Young Entrepreneur and Young Achiever Award by Indian Achievers Forum

Abhinav Ojha has won two awards "Young Entrepreneur Award and Young Achiever Award" from Indian Achievers Forum for his outstanding and professional achievement.



West bengal, kolkata, Mar 24, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Widely known as the Youngest App Marketing expert and youngest ASO expert in the world, <u>Abhinav Ojha</u> has won two national awards "Young Entrepreneur Award and Young Achievers Award" by the Indian Achievers Forum in recognition of outstanding and professional achievements. Abhinav Ojha is the founder of enterstor pvt ltd and also runs an app marketing agency known as Fabxapps. The award was taken virtually because of restrictions due to the current situation by the Indian Achievers Forum which is known for promoting achievements, inspiring businesses, and communities.

Abhinav started his online business back in the year 2017 when he was 17 years old. He started developing mobile apps in the year 2018 and soon he got the recipe to rank apps on the google play store and generate downloads. In no time Abhinav developed 18 apps by himself all alone and generated 1 million downloads on his apps.

Further, <u>Abhinav Ojha</u> is the best-selling author of two books, one is "Advanced guide to ASO with Digital Marketing" and the other one is "Beginners Guide to ethical hacking and cybersecurity". Both the books are read globally. Abhinav Ojha is the author of 5 books which is available on all online stores such as Amazon, Flipkart, and Snapdeal.

Abhinav Ojha has helped more than 200+ clients achieve their goals in the mobile app business. Expressing his gratitude for this achievement, Mr. Abhinav Ojha says, I am humbled and extremely happy to receive this award from the Indian Achievers forum, it's like a confidence booster for me that will boost my confidence and compel me to work harder.

Abhinav's mission is to make India aatmanirbhar. He has also started his latest campaign "Let's become Aatmanirbhar Together".

Media Contact

Enterstor pvt Itd

abhinavojhaa@gmail.com

Source: Enterstor pvt ltd

See on IssueWire